Leaflet
• High-Speed Backplanes and Cables: 400 GbE
• SERDES, CDR Chips: CEI-56G
• AOCs (Active Optical Cables): InfiniBand™ HDR (50G)
• Optical Transceiver Modules: CDFP Modules (400 GbE)
Target Applications
• 2:1 MUX, 1:2 DEMUX Handheld size
• Maximum Bit Rate: 64.2 Gbit/s

*2: Refer to MP1800A_56GEQ-E-A-2 for Equalizer details.
MP1800A_64GJitter-E-A-2-(1.00)        2015.05  ddcm/CDT
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name
MP1861A 56G/64G bit/s MUX
MP1861A-001 64 Gbit/s Extension
MP1861A-011 Data Output (0.5 to 2.5 Vp-p)
MP1861A-013 Data Output (0.5 to 3.5 Vp-p)
MP1861A-030 Variable Data Delay
MP1862A 56G/64G bit/s DEMUX
MP1862A-001 64 Gbit/s Extension
Typical Specifications
MP1861A
56G/64 Gbit/s MUX
Date Output
Bit Rate 8 Gbit/s to 56.2 Gbit/s
8 Gbit/s to 64.2 Gbit/s (MP1861A-001)
No. of Channels 1ch, sync up to 4ch in parallel using connection with MP1800A
Amplitude
0.5 Vp-p to 2.5 Vp-p (≤56.2 Gbit/s, MP1861A-011)
1.0 Vp-p to 2.5 Vp-p (>56.2 Gbit/s, MP1861A-011)
0.5 Vp-p to 3.5 Vp-p (≤56.2 Gbit/s, MP1861A-013)